ESD5V3U2U Series
Uni-directional Ultra Low ESD / Transient Protection Diode
FinalData Sheet 4 Revision 1.3, 2013-08-16
1 Uni-directional Ultra Low ESD / Transient Protection Diode
1.1 Features
• ESD / Transient protection of High-Speed data lines exceeding
– IEC61000-4-2 (ESD): ± 20 kV (air / contact)
– IEC61000-4-4 (EFT): ±50 A (5/50 ns)

8
TSLP-3-7-MK   V02
Type code
Pin 1 marking
Laser marking
ESD5V3U2U Series
References
FinalData Sheet 17 Revision 1.3, 2013-08-16
References
[1] Infineon Technologie AG - Application Note AN210: Effective ESD Protection Design at System Level
Using VF-TLP Characterization Methodology